
Confra COABOM 2024
Santa Branca Ecoturismo 15.12.2024

Clube de Orientação Amigos dos Bombeiros

Marcos Caetano Pestana
Clube de Orientação Amigos dos
Bombeiros
Course : H21N
Distance : 2600m
Time : 0:39:39 (15'15"/km)

1/7 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Miguel De Souza 0:46:10
3. Rogerio Abreu De Assis 0:50:13

1. 50 00:13:19 194m 68'39"/km
2. 41 00:01:18 00:14:37 103m 12'37"/km
3. 32 00:03:34 00:18:11 375m 9'31"/km
4. 48 00:02:31 00:20:42 201m 12'31"/km
5. 40 00:04:24 00:25:06 133m 33'05"/km
6. 37 00:04:19 00:29:25 379m 11'23"/km
7. 42 00:04:19 00:33:44 452m 9'33"/km
8. 46 00:01:48 00:35:32 198m 9'05"/km
9. 52 00:01:01 00:36:33 154m 6'36"/km

10. 43 00:00:50 00:37:23 104m 8'01"/km
11. 31 00:02:04 00:39:27 179m 11'33"/km
12. 999 00:00:12 00:39:39 80m 2'30"/km
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